12-13-2013 11:02 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2013 THRU Nov-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,015.60
11/25/13 11/25 A20630 CHK: 014805 02974 US POSTMASTER 189 201311210758 72.00 1,087.60
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 72.00 CR: 0.00 72.00
5020-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 522.16
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 22.00 544.16
11/14/13 11/14 A20579 CHK: 014777 02965 SC DEPARTMENT OF CORRECT 652 90117848 15.50 559.66
11/19/13 11/19 A20601 CHK: 014782 02971 ANOTHER PRINTER 019 81966 184.76 744.42
11/25/13 11/25 A20620 CHK: 014795 02974 DATA FLOW 323 12070 135.25 879.67
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 357.51 CR: 0.00 357.51
5020-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 791.92
5020-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50215 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,478.31
11/29/13 12/10 B27682 Srv Chg 000000 01786 GATEWAY TOI JE# 002289 17.25 2,495.56
11/29/13 12/10 B27682 Srv Chg 000000 01786 TO RECORD SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002289 447.88 2,943.44
11/29/13 12/10 B27683 Srv Chg 000000 01787 TO REVERSE JE #002289 JE# 002290 17.25CR 2,926.19
11/29/13 12/10 B27683 Srv Chg 000000 01787 TO REVERSE JE #002289 JE# 002290 447.88CR 2,478.31
11/29/13 12/10 B27684 Srv Chg 000000 01788 GATEWAY TOI JE# 002291 17.25 2,495.56
11/29/13 12/10 B27684 Srv Chg 000000 01788 TO RECORD SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002291 447.88 2,943.44
11/29/13 12/12 B27687 01791 SERVICE CHARGE JE# 002294 121.98 3,065.42
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,052.24 CR: 465.13CR 587.11
5020-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,292.24
11/11/13 11/11 A20565 CHK: 014764 02964 RENEE CAVINESS 686 201311080739 230.67 1,522.91
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 355.00 1,877.91

============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 585.67 CR: 0.00 585.67



12-13-2013 11:02 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 2
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2013 THRU Nov-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50300 MATERIAL / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,819.35
11/04/13 11/04 A20518 CHK: 014724 02958 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 160469 38.88 2,858.23
11/04/13 11/04 A20529 CHK: 014735 02958 SONITROL 591 31168 50.00 2,908.23
11/11/13 11/11 A20559 CHK: 014758 02964 MERUS REFRESHMENT SVCS 1 82404 39.59 2,947.82
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 4.99 2,952.81
11/19/13 11/19 A20606 CHK: 014787 02971 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 382352 47.00 2,999.81
11/25/13 11/25 A20628 CHK: 014803 02974 TIME WARNER 465 201311210759 149.94 3,149.75
11/25/13 11/25 A20631 CHK: 014806 02974 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 496904 36.63 3,186.38
=============NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 367.03 CR: .00 367.03
5020-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 199.00
11/14/13 11/14 A20574 CHK: 014772 02965 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201311130749 104.00 303.00
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 104.00 CR: 00 104.00
5020-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,150.18
11/04/13 11/04 A20516 CHK: 014722 02958 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201311010700 125.93 2,276.11
11/04/13 11/04 A20516 CHK: 014722 02958 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201311010712 204.23 2,480.34
11/04/13 11/04 A20527 CHK: 014733 02958 SCE&G 163 201311010721 255.96 2,736.30
============= NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 586.12 CR: .00 586.12



12-13-2013 11:02 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 3

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Nov-2013 THRU Nov-2013
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5020-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 778.65
11/25/13 11/25 A20619 CHK: 014794 02974 ATs&T 648 201311210762 263.75 1,042.40
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 263.75 CR: 0.00 263.75
5020-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,436.25
11/11/13 11/11 A20560 CHK: 014759 02964 MILLCREEK ANIMAL HOSPITA 1 201311080740 183.87 1,620.12
11/11/13 11/11 A20563 CHK: 014762 02964 PESTEC 132 432530 75.00 1,695.12
NOVEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 258.87 CR: 0.00 258.87
5020-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50805 OFFICE EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
Kok kk ko k Kk k_k_k_k_k_k_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk ok ko k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 13,483.66 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 3,647.19 465.13CR

ENDING BALANCES: 17,130.85 465.13CR



